
 INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTIONS 

 

 

FRONT 
SIDE 

FRONT 
SIDE 
B
  

A. Use 5/16 – 18NC x 1¼" Long Hex Bolts, 
A

He

B. Us
He

C. W
all
wi

A. 

B. 

C. 
Part No. 30432
x Nuts, & Flat washers (3 required). 
e 5/16 – 18NC x 1" Long Hex Bolts, 
x Nuts, & Flat Washers (2 required). 
e recommend that you use anti-sieze on 
 threads of the stainless bolts provided 
th your parts.  
S 
INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTION
 
B
Us
He
A

U
H
W
o
p

Part No. 30432
s
e
e

n 
ro
e 5/16 – 18NC x 1½" Long Hex Bolts, 
x Nuts, & Flat Washers (3 required). 
e 5/16 – 18NC x 1" Long Hex Bolts, 
x Nuts, & Flat Washers (2 required). 
 recommend that you use anti-sieze 
all threads of the stainless bolts 
vided with your parts.   
 


